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Durchgang 2




Manschaftswertung

1. Kreisklasse A

Platz Verein
1 SV Warberg2
2 SVRhodel
3  Sgi Konigslutter 2
4 SBSiipplingen 2
5 SBSiipplingen 1
6 HSB Helmstedt 2
7 SV Warberg1l
8 SSV Beienrode 1
9 SV Barmke2
10 SV Wolsdorf 1
11 SV Sipplingenburg 1
12 SV Grafhorst 4
Einzelwertug

Senioren 0 Damen
JG 1981 - 1972
Platz Name

1 Daniela Frohberg
Bianca Verch
Nina Larkins
Michaela Ulbrich
Sonja Klimaschewski
Sabrina Trenz
Nicole Neddermeyer
AK Marlene Bruer
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Senioren 0 Herren
1G 1981 - 1972
Platz Name
1 Jiirgen Pierags
2 Sven Kammrath
3

Verein
HSB Helmstedt 2
SV Warberg 2
SGi Konigslutter 2
SV Barmke 2
SV Barmke 2
SV Wolsdorf 1
HSB Helmstedt 2
SV Rhode 1

Verein
SV Sipplingenburg 1
SV Sipplingenburg 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

1758 882
1756 886
1746 873
1744 875
1736 864
1731 869
1713 851
1712 859
1699 866
1697 839
1673 837
1645 833
Gesamt DG 1
586 296
586 293
583 292
582 291
581 292
573 283
558 280
562 265
Gesamt DG 1
584 290
573 295
0 0

876
870
873
869
872
862
862
853
833
858
836
812

DG 2
290
293
291
291
289
290
278
297

DG 2
294
278

DG3 DG4 DGS

DG3 DG4 DG5S



Senioren 1 Damen
JG 1971 - 1962
Platz Name
1 Ramak Stark
Kerstin Kérner
Ulrike Wolke
Birgit Thiede
Petra Kubitschek
Sylvia Gronde
Katja Vollmann
Heike Stam
llona Seidel
Anja Ott
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Senioren 1 Herren
JG 1971 - 1962
Platz Name
1 Mario Schirdewahn

2 Harald Hoppe

3  Helmut Hoffmann
4 Maik Kroner

5 Peter Tomicki

6 Bernd Frank

7 Thomas Kiissner
8 Thilo Kolbig

9 Ingo Faber

10 Markus Antoniak
11 Ralf Lemeter

Senioren 2 Damen
JG 1961 - 1957
Platz Name
1 Sieglinde Mellin
2
3

Senioren 2 Herren

JG 1961 - 1957
Platz Name

Riidiger Bruer
Gotthard Brand
Udo Walter
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Verein
SGi Konigslutter 2
Sbr Slpplingen 1
SV Warberg 2
SV Warberg 2
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Warberg 1
HSB Helmstedt 2
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Barmke 2
SGi Konigslutter 2

Verein
SV Rhode 1
SSV Beienrode 1
Sbr Stipplingen 2
SGi Konigslutter 2
Sbr Stipplingen 2
SSV Beienrode 1
SV Grafhorst 4
SV Grafhorst 4
SV Grafhorst 4
SV Siipplingenburg 1
SV Grafhorst 4

Verein
SV Warberg 1

Verein

SV Rhode 1
SSV Beienrode 1
Sbr Stipplingen 2

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

582 290
581 290
579 293
579 290
575 286
565 275
564 280
549 270
536 283
433 236

Gesamt DG 1
586 295
585 292
582 289
581 291
577 291
577 289
562 283
537 268
523 259
516 252
282 282

Gesamt DG 1
578 290
0
0

Gesamt DG 1
579 292
568 287
465 216

292
291
286
289
289
290
284
279
253
197

DG 2
291
293
293
290
286
288
279
269
264
264

DG 2
288

DG 2

287
281
249

DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG3 DG4 DGS

DG3 DG4 DG5S



Senioren 3 Damen

JG 1956 - 1952
Platz Name
1 Elise Petersen

2  Elke Miiller
3  Kornelia Mandel

Senioren 3 Herren

JG 1956 - 1952
Platz Name

1 Ulrich Ziemann
2  Burkhard Meyer
3

Senioren 4 Damen

JG 1951 - 1947
Platz Name
1 Angelika Biering
2 Renate Kalina
3

Senioren 4 Herren

JG 1951 -1947
Platz Name
1  Wulff Dreyer
2
3

Senioren 5 Damen

JG 1946 - Alter
Platz Name
1
2
3

Senioren 5 Herren

JG 1946 - Alter
Platz Name

Verein
Sbr Stipplingen 1
HSB Helmstedt 2
SV Warberg 1

Verein

Sbr Stipplingen 2
SSV Beienrode 1

Verein
SV Warberg 2
Sbr Stipplingen 1

Verein
SV Rhode 1

Verein

Verein

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S
582 289 293
581 293 288
570 286 284

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

585 295 290
559 280 279
0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
593 296 297
573 285 288
0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5

591 299 292
0
0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S
0
0
0

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5
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LG Auflage

Manschaftswertung

2. Kreisklasse A

Platz Verein
1 SV Grafhorst 3

2 SSG Nord-ElIm 4
3  SGi Konigslutter 3
4 SV Hoiersdorf 1
5 SV Warberg3

6 SV Rabke 2

7 SV Warberg 4

8 SB Mariental 1

9 SV Velpkel

10 SV Meinkot 1

11 SV Meinkot 2

12 SV Danndorf 2
13 SV Rottorf/Klei 1

14 SG Soéllingen 1
2. Kreisklasse B

Platz Verein
1 SV Meinkot 3

2 SV Wolsdorf 4

3 SG Emmerstedt 2
4 SG Emmerstedt 1
5 SSG Nord-Elm 5
6 SSV Beienrode 2
7 SVBornuml

8 SV Rottorf/Klei 2
9 SV Wolsdorf 2

10 SV Offleben 6

11 SV Offleben 5

12 SV Wolsdorf 3

13 SV Siipplingenburg 2
Einzelwertug

Senioren 0 Damen
1G 1981 -1972
Platz Name
1 Yvonne Lemmle
2 Maren Warmbein
3  Silke Schrader

Verein
SV Meinkot 1
SG Emmerstedt 2
SG Emmerstedt 2

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

1753 878
1742 870
1738 871
1737 872
1727 847
1715 865
1708 854
1707 858
1703 843
1697 836
1688 843
1688 837
1677 847
540 540
Gesamt DG 1
1737 875
1719 861
1698 845
1693 848
1693 839
1692 839
1678 845
1663 845
1663 826
1649 816
1610 809
1531 766
1397 833
Gesamt DG1
582 292
554 277
550 283

875
872
867
865
880
850
854
849
860
861
845
851
830

0

DG 2
862
858
853
845
854
853
833
818
837
833
801
765
564

DG 2
290
277
267

DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG3 DG4 DG5S



Senioren 0 Herren

1G

Platz

1
2
3

1981 -1972
Name
Daniel Reimann

Senioren 1 Damen

1G

Platz

1
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1971 - 1962
Name
Petra Ziemer
Christiane Hartmann
Gudula Poller
Heike Berndt
Kerstin Wrase
Gabriele Jordan
Silke Baumbach
Anja Bischoff
Gesine Miihe
Anette Bodtke
Gudrun Paxmann
Ute Jankowski
Andrea Tager
Heike Kottirre

Senioren 1 Herren

1G

Platz

1
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1971 -1962
Name
UIf Gronde
Jochen Strauss
Holger Miihe
Ralf Ermlich
Burkhard Hoburg
Detlef Hacke
Ralf Wrase
Olaf Dunkhorst
Karsten Schiihlein
Michael Kowalski
Thomas Gerullis
Mischa Rademacher
Werner Stam
Rainer Jasper
Sven Gander
Klaus Schrader
Angelo Becker
Henry Thalmann

Verein
SV Offleben 6

Verein
SV Grafhorst 3
SGi Konigslutter 3
SGi Konigslutter 3
SV Meinkot 1
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SV Velpke 1
SGi Konigslutter 3
SV Velpke 1
SV Rottorf/Klei 1
SG Emmerstedt 2
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Rottorf/Klei 1
SV Offleben 5
SV Meinkot 1

Verein
SV Warberg 3
SV Grafhorst 3
SV Rottorf/Klei 1
SSV Beienrode 2
SV Warberg 3
SV Danndorf 2
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SV Emmerstedt 2
SB Mariental 1
SV Warberg 4
SV Warberg 4
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Wolsdorf 4
SV Meinkot 3
SB Mariental 1
SG Emmerstedt 2
SV Wolsdorf 3
SV Wolsdorf 3

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

558 276
0
0

Gesamt DG1
588 296
584 290
583 295
583 290
577 287
575 283
571 286
567 283
558 281
555 271
553 276
549 264
546 272
532 254

Gesamt DG1
598 298
588 292
585 294
581 285
580 289
579 287
577 289
573 284
572 288
567 286
565 282
562 284
562 282
561 282
560 283
558 278
526 265
516 252

282

DG 2
292
204
288
293
290
292
285
284
277
284
277
285
274
278

DG 2
300
296
201
296
201
292
288
289
284
281
283
278
280
279
277
280
261
264

DG3 DG4 DG5

DG3 DG4 DG5S



Senioren 2 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1961 - 1957

Name
Monika Radermacher
Bettina Sindermann
Renate Spater
Daniela Kuster
Uta Bornemann
Christel Danehl

Senioren 2 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1961 - 1957

Name
Friedel Menzke
Friedr.-Wilhelm Salge
Uwe Biering
Axel Gronde
Helmut Rumpf
Bernd Kubitschek
Andreas Jiirgens
Rafael Bartell
Burkhard Paxmann
Andreas Gregor
Klaus-Herbert Ohse
Bernd Miihe
Hartmut Ruppelt
Thomas Thiele
Frank Szatkowski
Herbert Jankowski
Burkhard Rademacher
Detlef Spater
Jiirgen Eggeling

Senioren 3 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1956 -1952

Name
Sabine Kleinwachter
Dagmar Kersten
Gudrun Henning
Gisela Ludwigs
Erika Spoida
Marion Reimann
Frielinde Matthey

Verein
SV Meinkot 3
SV Rabke 2
SV Offleben 6
SV Wolsdorf 2
SV Offleben 6
SV Offleben 5

Verein
SV Danndorf 2
SV Grafhorst 3
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SV Warberg 3
SV Warberg 4
SV Wolsdorf 4
SV Supplingenburg 2
SV Rottorf/Klei 2
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Danndorf 2
SV Supplingenburg 2
SV Rottorf/Klei 2
SV Danndorf 2
SV Bornum 1
SV Rottorf/Klei 2
SV Rottorf/Klei 1
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SV Offleben 6
SV Supplingenburg 2

Verein
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SV Rabke 2
SB Mariental 1
SG Emmerstedt 1
SV Wolsdorf 2
SV Offleben 5
SV Offleben 6

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

596 297
572 286
563 284
533 264
528 256
526 269
Gesamt DG1
579 291
577 290
577 285
576 287
576 286
573 289
570 281
568 289
566 281
564 279
558 283
558 281
554 276
544 273
537 275
534 272
529 260
527 252
269 269
Gesamt DG 1
586 293
580 296
575 287
565 283
559 281
538 268
513 253

299
286
279
269
272
257

DG 2
288
287
292
289
290
284
289
279
285
285
275
277
278
271
262
262
269
275

DG 2
293
284
288
282
278
270
260

DG3 DG4 DG5

DG3 DG4 DG5S



Senioren 3 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1956 -1952
Name

Michael Rddermacher

Christian Warmbold
Henning Luer

Klaus Uhlig
Manfred B6hm
Meinhard Brand

Senioren 4 Damen

JG
Platz
1
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1951 -1947

Name
Renate Kutsche
Waltraut Schufmann
Gabriele Stegemann
Danuta Spendel
Heidemarie Bischof

Senioren 4 Herren

JG
Platz
1

u A WN

1951 -1947

Name
Jurgen Lorenz
Rolf Henning
Klaus Peter Reimann
Rolf Geiling
Wolfgang Steiniger

Senioren 5 Damen

JG
Platz
1
2
3

1946 - Alter
Name

Senioren 5 Herren

JG
Platz
1
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1946 - Alter
Name
Hermann Kiehne
Helmut SchliBke
Arno Reinhardt
Otto Eppert
Horst Rack
Jurgen Kutsche sen.
Joachim Heyer
Horst Renneberg
Kurt Bartsch
Reinhard Krause

Verein
SV Meinkot 3
SV Bornum 1
SV Bornum 1
SSV Beienrode 2
SV Danndorf 2
SSV Beienrode 2

Verein
SV Meinkot 2
SV Rabke 2
SV Velpke 1
SV Meinkot 2
SV Velpke 1

Verein
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SB Mariental 1
SV Offleben 5
SV Wolsdorf 3
SG Séllingen 1

Verein

Verein
SV Hoiersdorf 1
SV Wolsdorf 4
SV Hoiersdorf 1
SV Hoiersdorf 1
SV Wolsdorf 2
SV Meinkot 2
SV Hoiersdorf 1
SV Bornum 1
SB Mariental 1
SG Sollingen 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DGS

580 296
573 292
564 288
563 280
562 274
548 274
Gesamt DG 1
564 278
563 283
561 277
557 279
520 247
Gesamt DG1
588 294
547 267
544 273
489 249
272 272
Gesamt DG1
0
0
0
Gesamt DG1
584 293
584 290
580 293
573 286
571 281
567 286
552 278
541 265
509 259
268 268

284
281
276
283
288
274

DG 2
286
280
284
278
273

DG 2
294
280
271
240

DG 2

DG 2
201
294
287
287
290
281
274
276
250

DG3 DG4 DG5

DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG3 DG4 DG5S

DG3 DG4 DG5S



